AP testing will occur from May 4-8 and May 11-15.
Beloware the dates and locations for all AP tests:

Mon., May 4

Tues., May 5

Wed., May 6

Thurs., May 7

Fri., May 8

Mon., May 11

Tues., May 12

Wed., May 13

Thurs., May 14

Fri., May 15

Westlake High School - Testing Schedules 2025-2026

Please review the schedule below and discuss with your student(s). It is important that your child attend school during AP, CAASPP, and CAST testing and
give their best effort.

AP Testing

Biology - AM

Latin — AM

European History — PM
Microeconomics - PM
Human Geography - AM
Chemistry- AM

US Gov. & Pol. - PM

English Lit. & Comp. - AM
Comparative Gov. & Pol. - PM
Physics 1: Alg.-Based— PM

Physics 2: Alg.-Based - AM
World History: Modern - AM
African American Studies — PM
Statistics - PM

U.S. History - AM

Italian Lang. & Cult.- AM
Chinese Lang. & Culture - PM
Macroeconomics — PM

Calculus AB-AM
Calculus BC - AM
Music Theory — PM
Seminar — PM

French Lang. & Cult. - AM
Precalculus - AM

Japanese Lang. & Culture — PM
Psychology - PM

English Lang. & Comp. — AM
German Lang. & Cult. - AM
Physics C: Mechanics — PM
Spanish Lit. & Cult. - PM

Spanish Lang. & Culture - AM
Art History- AM

Comp. Sci. Principles - PM
Physics C: Elect. & Mag.- PM

Environmental Science— AM
Computer Science A — PM

AP Registration Final Exam Schedule
AP Exams 5/4 — 5/15 Grades 9,10 & 11
November 1st : JOIN AP class & pay on Parent Q for semesterl
& year-round AP classes ($115 standard/$165 capstone) Wednesday, June 10, 2026

After 11/1, there will be additional late fee of $40 incurred March

st :
1%%. Cancel fee is $50 per exam. Period 0 7-15 AM -9:15 AM

Period1 9:25 AM-11:25 AM
Lunch 11:25 AM - 12:00 PM

PSAT Period 6 12:07 PM -2:07 PM

October 8, 2025

CAASPP Testing — 11" Grade Only
March 24 — April 9, 2026 Period2  8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Nutrition 10:30 AM - 10:37 AM
Period4 10:44AM - 12:44 PM

Thursday, June 11, 2026

’I WE%TR%KE Friday, June 12, 2026

Period 3 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Nutrition 10:30 AM -10:37 AM
Period 5 10:44 AM - 12:44 PM

25-26 Senior Final Exam Schedule

Wednesday, June 3™ GRADUATION

Period 4 11:42 AM - 12:38 PM
Period5  1:20 PM —2:15 PM Thursday, June 11th @ 5:00 PM

Period 6 2:22 PM-3:17 PM

Thursday, June 4™ GRADUATION REHEARSAL
Period2  9:32 AM - 10:27 AM June 8" 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Period3  10:40 AM - 11:35 AM June 9" 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Friday, June 5% June 10"  8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Period 0 7:15 AM - 8:23 AM
Period1 8:30 AM-9:25 AM

Senior Seminar 9:32 AM — 12:00 PM ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY
(Failure to participate in mandatory
TBD - *** Grad Nite *** Approx. 12:30 PM arrival,1:00 PM graduation rehearsals will result in
check-in, 2:00 PM departure, 3:30 PM arrive at Disneyland the student not participating in
Friday, June 5™ graduation ceremony.)

9:32 AM- 12:00 PM Mandatory Senior Seminar

PJ 8/25



